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Finale Regionale ANLSL 2024
Saint-Laurent, 1 - 2/6/2024

Event 2 Boys, 400m Freestyle 9 - 12 years
6/1/2024 - 11:45 Results
Points: FINA 2024

Rank Age Time Pts

9 years

1. HASSAN, Adam 9 Ddo 6:04.39
50m: 38.67 38.67 150m: 2:08.94 46.04 250m: 3:42.89 47.37 350m: 5:18.79 48.47

100m: 1:22.90 44.23 200m: 2:55.52 46.58 300m: 4:30.32 47.43 400m: 6:04.39 45.60

2. BRADSHAW, Brody 9 Ddo 6:31.03
50m: 43.15 43.15 150m: 2:21.77 50.21 250m: 4:02.57 51.14 350m: 5:43.56 50.21

100m: 1:31.56 48.41 200m: 3:11.43 49.66 300m: 4:53.35 50.78 400m: 6:31.03 47.47

3. SANSREGRET, Alexis 9 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 6:35.27
50m: 43.39 43.39 150m: 2:24.56 50.28 250m: 4:07.82 51.25 350m: 5:45.89 47.78

100m: 1:34.28 50.89 200m: 3:16.57 52.01 300m: 4:58.11 50.29 400m: 6:35.27 49.38

4. FENG, Lucas 9 Club Aquatique Calac Lasalle 6:36.32
50m: 42.19 42.19 150m: 2:24.15 52.01 250m: 4:08.25 52.43 350m: 5:49.32 49.33

100m: 1:32.14 49.95 200m: 3:15.82 51.67 300m: 4:59.99 51.74 400m: 6:36.32 47.00

5. TABBARAH, Ibrahim Adam 9 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 6:42.49
50m: 43.00 43.00 150m: 2:27.37 51.53 250m: 4:11.60 52.07 350m: 5:53.41 50.57

100m: 1:35.84 52.84 200m: 3:19.53 52.16 300m: 5:02.84 51.24 400m: 6:42.49 49.08

6. CHUNG, Evan 9 Ddo 7:34.98
50m: 49.08 49.08 150m: 2:45.08 58.34 250m: 4:43.34 1:00.24 350m:

100m: 1:46.74 57.66 200m: 3:43.10 58.02 300m: 5:40.90 57.56 400m: 7:34.98

10 years

1. GERDES, Alejandro 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:35.56
50m: 35.74 35.74 150m: 2:00.39 42.64 250m: 3:26.00 42.45 350m: 4:52.91 43.69

100m: 1:17.75 42.01 200m: 2:43.55 43.16 300m: 4:09.22 43.22 400m: 5:35.56 42.65

2. GENNARELLI, Liam 10 Ddo 5:38.11
50m: 37.94 37.94 150m: 2:02.47 43.03 250m: 3:29.92 43.65 350m: 4:57.37 43.53

100m: 1:19.44 41.50 200m: 2:46.27 43.80 300m: 4:13.84 43.92 400m: 5:38.11 40.74

3. DEMERS, Gabriel 10 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 5:38.26
50m: 36.92 36.92 150m: 2:03.11 43.87 250m: 3:30.81 43.88 350m: 4:58.15 43.16

100m: 1:19.24 42.32 200m: 2:46.93 43.82 300m: 4:14.99 44.18 400m: 5:38.26 40.11

4. SHAO, Yiming 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:47.86
50m: 38.16 38.16 150m: 2:04.92 44.49 250m: 3:35.41 45.39 350m: 5:04.34 44.84

100m: 1:20.43 42.27 200m: 2:50.02 45.10 300m: 4:19.50 44.09 400m: 5:47.86 43.52

5. SERGERIE, Alexander 10 Pointe-Claire Swim Club 5:51.87
50m: 37.83 37.83 150m: 2:05.65 44.74 250m: 3:36.41 45.39 350m: 5:07.81 45.90

100m: 1:20.91 43.08 200m: 2:51.02 45.37 300m: 4:21.91 45.50 400m: 5:51.87 44.06

6. KANG-AUGER, Cedric 10 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 6:15.93
50m: 41.05 41.05 150m: 2:16.56 48.76 250m: 3:54.57 49.17 350m: 5:31.76 46.98

100m: 1:27.80 46.75 200m: 3:05.40 48.84 300m: 4:44.78 50.21 400m: 6:15.93 44.17

7. ZAVERDINOS, Lawrence 10 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 6:28.60
50m: 40.35 40.35 150m: 2:20.78 51.16 250m: 4:01.51 51.13 350m: 5:42.44 50.04

100m: 1:29.62 49.27 200m: 3:10.38 49.60 300m: 4:52.40 50.89 400m: 6:28.60 46.16
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11 years

1. AL-HAWARI, Lucas 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 6:01.65
50m: 40.02 40.02 150m: 2:09.80 45.38 250m: 3:40.88 45.35 350m: 5:14.95 47.22

100m: 1:24.42 44.40 200m: 2:55.53 45.73 300m: 4:27.73 46.85 400m: 6:01.65 46.70

2. SILVERWOOD-YOUNG, Owen 11 Dorval Swim Club 6:06.40
50m: 39.29 39.29 150m: 2:13.71 48.13 250m: 3:48.62 46.37 350m: 5:22.92 46.66

100m: 1:25.58 46.29 200m: 3:02.25 48.54 300m: 4:36.26 47.64 400m: 6:06.40 43.48

3. MORRISON, Sebastian 11 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 6:09.07
50m: 39.99 39.99 150m: 2:16.03 48.95 250m: 3:50.13 46.56 350m: 5:23.66 46.42

100m: 1:27.08 47.09 200m: 3:03.57 47.54 300m: 4:37.24 47.11 400m: 6:09.07 45.41

4. BEAUDOIN, Nathan 11 Ddo 6:11.68
50m: 40.49 40.49 150m: 2:16.72 48.02 250m: 3:52.43 48.25 350m: 5:26.90 47.01

100m: 1:28.70 48.21 200m: 3:04.18 47.46 300m: 4:39.89 47.46 400m: 6:11.68 44.78

5. TELLABI, Iyad 11 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 6:12.67
50m: 39.72 39.72 150m: 2:13.37 47.81 250m: 3:50.68 48.35 350m: 5:27.36 48.44

100m: 1:25.56 45.84 200m: 3:02.33 48.96 300m: 4:38.92 48.24 400m: 6:12.67 45.31

6. MCKENZIE, Lucas 11 Cote Saint-Luc Aquatics 6:27.92
50m: 40.51 40.51 150m: 2:17.77 49.54 250m: 3:57.13 49.38 350m: 5:37.70 49.89

100m: 1:28.23 47.72 200m: 3:07.75 49.98 300m: 4:47.81 50.68 400m: 6:27.92 50.22

DNS SMITH, Xavier 11 Montreal Institute of Swimming

12 years

1. MCDONALD, Jacob 12 Ddo 4:58.35
50m: 33.14 33.14 150m: 1:48.48 38.13 250m: 3:04.66 37.97 350m: 4:20.56 37.66

100m: 1:10.35 37.21 200m: 2:26.69 38.21 300m: 3:42.90 38.24 400m: 4:58.35 37.79

2. ONESI, Liam 12 Ddo 5:07.56
50m: 35.09 35.09 150m: 1:54.13 39.82 250m: 3:13.04 39.73 350m: 4:31.07 39.12

100m: 1:14.31 39.22 200m: 2:33.31 39.18 300m: 3:51.95 38.91 400m: 5:07.56 36.49

3. TROTIER, Charles 12 Ddo 5:08.48
50m: 35.37 35.37 150m: 1:53.99 39.93 250m: 3:13.09 39.64 350m: 4:31.97 39.47

100m: 1:14.06 38.69 200m: 2:33.45 39.46 300m: 3:52.50 39.41 400m: 5:08.48 36.51

4. XUE, Eric 12 Ddo 5:13.50
50m: 36.58 36.58 150m: 1:57.67 41.12 250m: 3:18.25 39.87 350m: 4:36.86 39.07

100m: 1:16.55 39.97 200m: 2:38.38 40.71 300m: 3:57.79 39.54 400m: 5:13.50 36.64

5. LAGHNEJ, Ali Mohamed 12 Club de natation Saint-Laurent 5:25.27
50m: 36.25 36.25 150m: 1:58.52 41.61 250m: 3:21.94 41.08 350m: 4:45.54 41.65

100m: 1:16.91 40.66 200m: 2:40.86 42.34 300m: 4:03.89 41.95 400m: 5:25.27 39.73

6. SERVIO, Aidan 12 Ddo 5:32.34
50m: 36.47 36.47 150m: 2:00.69 42.82 250m: 3:25.96 42.42 350m: 4:52.02 43.34

100m: 1:17.87 41.40 200m: 2:43.54 42.85 300m: 4:08.68 42.72 400m: 5:32.34 40.32

7. GALLO, Dante 12 Ddo 5:42.11
50m: 37.93 37.93 150m: 2:02.61 44.51 250m: 3:32.20 44.66 350m: 4:59.61 43.65

100m: 1:18.10 40.17 200m: 2:47.54 44.93 300m: 4:15.96 43.76 400m: 5:42.11 42.50

8. DAOUD, Nicolas 12 Ddo 5:51.57
50m: 39.24 39.24 150m: 2:08.15 46.28 250m: 3:37.59 42.66 350m: 5:07.30 45.06

100m: 1:21.87 42.63 200m: 2:54.93 46.78 300m: 4:22.24 44.65 400m: 5:51.57 44.27


